
l

PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

(PRESS TENDER. NOTICE)

Note

1)

2)

3) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum
newspapers. Detairs regarding corrigendum may be seen on orficial. pspcl

PC7 Sec? -77

will be published in
website. ! \ !t.1l:4lc1jt!

Detailed DNIT and tender specification with terms and conditions may be down loaded tiom
P.S.P.C.L rvebsite httns://pspci.alrcprocur.e.conr

All bidder are intimated to get there digital signature well in time so as to submit there tenders via
e-tendering process.

^?{o Rr-':
:;*,:::ii;kffi-,lts rr rPSPCL. Bathinda.

Regd. Office :PSEB Head office. ttre Vta[, patiala _J?7OOI

I

I

)

r
5̂r

i

OFFICE

\(). brtel Uescrlption of the work

-
Yan:a CiL_r i Lnder DS Circle Bathinda).

i Construcrion of Sub Division Off,ce nuitaing Lubania
i rlali (Under DS Circle Sri Muktsar Sahib ).

Construction of Sub Division Ofnce euitaing Dagru
_ Lt-,nder DS Circle Faridkot).

ConstrLrciion of Sub Division Offrce euitdin[ftrui
Khela (Under DS Circle Sri Muktsar Sahib ).

j

t-

Sr. Executive Engineer, Civil
Construction & Mtc. Division, pSpCL,
Bathinda. (Mobile N o.96461 -237 97 |
Tender Enquiry
No.

Tender Fee

TE-8/CCM-
BTt/2019-20

I I 80/-

TE-9l CCM-
BTU2019-2A

1 I 80/-

TE.lO/ CCM-
BTI120t9-20

I I 80/-

TE-11/ CCM-
BTt/2019-20

l 1 80/-

uurr)Lr uuLrorl ol JUD trlvlslon ultlce tsuilding Khuian
Sarwar (L.nder DS Circle Sri Mrrkrqar Sqhihi

TE-I2l CCM-
BTr/2019-20

1 I 80/-

6 Construciion of Sub Oir@
Khan at 65KV Sub Station Sandhe Hasham
(Under DS Circle Ferozepur).

TE-I3/ CCM-
BTl/2019-2A

r 1 80/-

rr' ehsite

La.t date
document
Date and 1

!1 rLil Ltl jre ioi oownloadlng of tender documents from

,^ lrn rrme loi uploading (submission) oltender

10.10.2019 upro 05:00 PM.

14.10.2019 upto 1 l:00 AM.

rru ur (,I_,crrruB ut 9-telluer 14.10.2019 at I1:30 AM

Slogan:- Sun iighr fiee light, use it



PC1 Sec2--78

F?T
(ffi6 

1

€*r il 6+r

Il55 gd3d }F-6FIT

fsuE-r eT ffi
us-a-sftSs,'t i

)tJ6 gd5d
fs)tr63 S ffi ae-s
o-ra. q}tfagrs mfoal

6s 1ufia fs os-*' a1

ft11.ds e1 ffi a-e-a

o-s-*, xt ti-d3Fd mfog) I

HJA ?g3d 66 a-Er H/H
u'ax of E-S fslrrJ fr ffi aor s,;ir+
(irrqtd dg ro-*'ffiry) r

),).1-3 EHr
idrf6-J oaed hf3 Er{I

FIHT

f€1qE-E3 a1.+6.)r.Et.A hB *-d €h1e F-irftrffiEd x,fi F-d3'fi.0r.fi.m.,4ffi. d fu H.fe-e
h'ii-.s:- .-;!.'L.rll!ple.Qqrg!e t i B-=ffiJ dr$qr s' r*etry oa t

mt -fbrc+ d Efus *Jr frE.r e fu gd biRrt ffie6. irE3nisr E-f fFd urLB du &e y i rrnrrs'

-58. e-eB-d= r{FH e'il HEl}lC *Ar*e ri-I

+f,d ffi a,aa }rs {fifla U-fr a_# iiet s, gH aH fefu biuaE, fr iq 15dmrs a-fi d-d€d
m.izfrr i! Eiiql * ut.Dr.fi.E1.D6. et et. F"Eta www.pspct.in i itfr aQr

Hd-€d

Er .tH
I

tryqta sJ

6e: l)

,l

3)

ffislrr
fuflg ffi )?rs Fs fil6 )is6, ''
rfi.i*'H.rfi.m.06., uftiy' r

rffirq ErrFT ua1r qgtf$11.6 nTHf73
Office:- PSPCL Head office, The Mall, Patiala -L47OO7

I+s'6t 1ig.6, ?fi.*8.fi.m.fts. sftis'r
9646r-23797)

dd6 Er du rrycta ts

E, .iH oaots ts
I

CIN i"e" U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website:- WWW.pspcl.in

TE-8/Ht.Iit.})jl{ .aftisr / 20 1 9 - 20

TE- g/H',r.ff.4H.A12.ET / 20 1 9 - 20

gu 1156 E-63d sdtg 6g1 6Er lsH-ril3 sl
ffi ard Er iiH (ryq16 TJ T6orr

TE- I o/Ht.Ht.rl-H.Ef6Jr/2o 19-20

TE- 1 1/Ht.Iit.riH .EftBr l2o 19 -20

TE- r 2#it.Iit.DtH .vfdsr / 20 t 9 - 20

TE- 1 3/H1'.E I.frH.A1T.,3I / 20 t9 -2A

10.10.2019 Hlrr 05:00 sfr x++

14.10.20t9 lr]'fl l1:00
14.10.2019 Hle 1t :30


